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Tuesday Mixed Fall 2025
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Tuesday 6:15 pm

Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Lanes 15 - 36

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date
Place Lane #  Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON

1 17 21 Team 21 7 0 704 156 2586 2118 7
2 18 15 Us3&Lea 5 2 693 174 2607 2085 5
3 32 6 The Lustre Kings 5 2 718 145 2591 2156 5
4 19 2 Bowlin Stones 5 2 685 174 2578 2056 5
5 28 7 Hammer Effect 5 2 664 194 2578 1996 5
6 30 19 Bowl Movements 5 2 671 187 2578 2017 5
7 25 13 Team 13 5 2 615 238 2561 1847 5
8 36 12 Blazen Al 5 2 586 263 2551 1762 5
9 26 10 Team 10 5 2 556 290 2542 1672 )
10 20 3 That's How We Roll 4 3 638 216 2565 1917 4
11 27 18 Fall Fun 4 3 570 277 2546 1715 4
12 35 4 Dragouts #3 3 4 633 220 2566 1906 3
13 29 17 Team 17 3 4 525 319 2535 1578 3
14 16 5 Ball Busters 2 5 651 203 2568 1959 2
15 34 1 Cookies Crumble 2 5 629 224 2564 1892 2
16 24 8 Team8 2 5 617 235 2559 1854 2
17 31 14 Pin Jockeys 2 ) 570 278 2549 1715 2
18 21 9 Team9 2 5 551 295 2540 1655 2
19 23 11 Team 11 2 5 546 298 2537 1643 2
20 33 16 Jesse and the Boys 2 5 523 320 2534 1574 2
21 15 20 The Bowling Stones 2 5 476 361 2513 1430 2
22 22 22 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
15-16  Cookies Crumble 852 849 863 2564 2 <-->  Bowlin Stones 884 828 866 2578 5
17-18  That's How We Roll 801 882 882 2565 4 <---> Dragouts #3 784 850 932 2566 3
19-20 Ball Busters 838 845 885 2568 2 <> The Lustre Kings 848 940 803 2591 5
21-22  Hammer Effect 890 826 862 2578 5 <--> Team 8 877 854 828 2559 2
23-24 Team 9 892 863 785 2540 2 <---> Team 10 784 889 869 2542 5
2526 Team 11 870 787 880 2537 2 <---> Blazen Al 807 847 897 2551 5
2728 Team 13 803 909 849 2561 5 <-->  Pin Jockeys 944 828 777 2549 2
2930 Us3&Lea 883 933 791 2607 5 <--> Jesse and the Boys 840 824 870 2534 2
31-32 Team 17 885 802 848 2535 3 <> Fall Fun 808 890 848 2546 4
33-34 Bowl Movements 813 898 867 2578 5 <> The Bowling Stones 843 877 793 2513 2
3536  Team 21 872 848 866 2586 7 <--> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
WKk02 09/02 20-5 21-15 2-3 9-22 11-8 13-10 18-7 17-19 14-6 16-1 4-12
Wk03 09/09 3-16 19-7 20-14 1811 13-22 8-4 9-15 21-1 2-12 517 6-10
Individual High Averages
Men 228.67 Terrance Hamilton 215.00 Abbie Guye 212.33 Gus Vandermeeren
Women 180.67 Amanda Kenney 166.33 Kathy Johnston 163.67 Chandra Wells

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

795 The Lustre Kings
759 Us 3 & Lea
716 Team 21
Scratch Game
269 Terrance Hamilton
262 Abbie Guye
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Men

2156 The Lustre Kings
2118 Team 21
2085 Us 3 & Lea

Team Handicap Series

944 Pin Jockeys
940 The Lustre Kings
933 Us 3 &Lea
Handicap Game
283 Godfrey Willis
269 Terrance Hamilton

ratch Seri
686 Terrance Hamilton
645 Abbie Guye
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2607 Us 3 & Lea
2591 The Lustre Kings
2586 Team 21
Handi ri
686 Terrance Hamilton
658 Gus Vandermeeren
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Scratch Game
246 Godfrey Willis

Tuesday Mixed Fall 2025

Scratch Series Handicap Game
637 Gus Vandermeeren 266 Abbie Guye
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Handicap Series
657 Abbie Guye

262 Rachael Radosta

261 Anita Young
248 Amanda Kenney

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handi ri
2156 The Lustre Kings 944 Pin Jockeys 2607 Us 3 & Lea
2118 Team 21 940 The Lustre Kings 2591 The Lustre Kings

Women 212 Amanda Kenney
200 Rachael Radosta

196 Chandra Wells

542 Amanda Kenney
499 Kathy Johnston
491 Chandra Wells

650 Amanda Kenney
644 Chandra Wells
643 Kathy Johnston

Team Scratch Game
795 The Lustre Kings
759 Us 3 & Lea

716 Team 21 2085 Us 3 & Lea 933 Us3&Lea 2586 Team 21
Scratch Game ratch Seri Handicap Game Handi ri

Men 269 Terrance Hamilton 686 Terrance Hamilton 283 Godfrey Willis 686 Terrance Hamilton

262 Abbie Guye 645 Abbie Guye 269 Terrance Hamilton 658 Gus Vandermeeren

246 Godfrey Willis 637 Gus Vandermeeren 266 Abbie Guye 657 Abbie Guye
Women 212 Amanda Kenney 542 Amanda Kenney 262 Rachael Radosta 650 Amanda Kenney

200 Rachael Radosta 499 Kathy Johnston 261 Anita Young 644 Chandra Wells

196 Chandra Wells 491 Chandra Wells 248 Amanda Kenney 643 Kathy Johnston

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name _Avg _HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Cookies Crumble
Carl Smith 167 47 503 3 505 498 161 177 165 503 644
Cookie Fuentes 149 63 448 3 452 445 148 149 151 448 637
Robert R. Hayes 193 24 581 3 583 576 199 179 203 581 653
VACANT 120 90 0 0 vi20 vi20 vi20 360 630
2 - Bowlin Stones
Mike Moniz Sr. 166 48 498 3 504 497 167 180 151 498 642
Kathleen S. Moniz 142 70 426 3 432 425 137 138 151 426 636
Bob Zikowitz 171 14 513 3 519 512 164 173 176 513 645
David Zeilinger 206 12 619 3 623 616 242 163 214 619 655
3 - That's How We Roll
Joe M. Thomson 145 67 435 3 441 434 104 171 160 435 636
Chris Neil 148 64 445 3 449 442 139 150 156 445 637
Glenn E. Mitchell 173 42 521 3 523 516 175 185 161 521 647
Paul Taylor 172 43 516 3 522 515 167 160 189 516 645
4 - Dragouts #3
Larry Pearce 159 54 479 3 481 474 133 165 181 479 641
Chandra Wells 163 51 491 3 493 486 146 149 196 491 644
Maxine McNeill 123 87 370 3 374 367 110 127 133 370 631
Rahsaan McNeill 188 28 566 3 568 561 175 189 202 566 650
5 - Ball Busters
Bob Kaczynski 137 74 412 3 416 409 147 131 134 412 634
Brendan Ringwood 169 45 508 3 512 505 148 153 207 508 643
Doug Williams 208 10 626 3 628 621 223 214 189 626 656
Lisa M. Williams 137 74 413 3 415 408 117 144 152 413 635
6 - The Lustre Kings
Stephen Gray 171 44 513 3 519 512 158 201 154 513 645
Tom DiBenedetto 161 53 483 3 489 482 135 192 156 483 642
Adam DiBenedetto 194 23 584 3 586 579 186 215 183 584 653
Ed Waluk 192 25 576 3 582 575 224 187 165 576 651
7 - Hammer Effect
Alex Knauf 183 33 551 3 553 546 198 198 155 551 650
Daniel Splinter 190 27 572 3 574 567 192 175 205 572 653
Carlton Sutton 171 44 513 3 519 512 186 139 188 513 645
VACANT 120 90 0 0 vi20 v120 vi20 360 630
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Name

8-Team 8

Polo Hunter
Thomas Broadie
Milton Perry
Warren Nathan
9-Team9
VACANT

Nina Guye

Abbie Guye
VACANT

10 -Team 10
VACANT

Vickie Grant
Kathy Johnston
Matthew Parker
11 -Team 11
Alison Hetrick
Anita Young

Drew Battle
Godfrey Willis

12 - Blazen Al

Joe Thompson
Konteh Farrar
Kam Mitchell

Ron Buie
13-Team 13
VACANT

Rachael Radosta
Amanda Kenney
Rheuben Herbert llI
14 - Pin Jockeys
Joshua Schrold
Matthew White
Christopher Ranes
Henry Huynh
15-Us3 & Lea
Tracy Watkins
Terrance Hamilton
Nate Lea

Chris Thornton
Stephanie Driggins
16 - Jesse and the Boys
John Moulton
Tony Enderle
Jesse Fowler
Kevin Turnage

17 - Team 17
Shirlene Washington
VACANT

Kim Ford

TJ Judd
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Avg

129
151
167
170

120

96
215
120

120
105
166
165

121
128
119
178

150
135
156
145

120
151
180
164

153
160
130
127

138
228
151
176
120

134
128
110
151

120
120
144
141

HDCP

81
62
47
45

90
111

90

90
103

49

89
82
90
37

63
76
57
67

90
62
36

60

81
83

73

62
39
90

82
99
62

90
90
68
VAl

Tuesday Mixed Fall 2025 Page 3
To Raise To Drop HDCP
Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

389 3 391 384 114 146 129 389 632
454 3 458 451 176 123 155 454 640
501 3 507 500 179 180 142 501 642
510 3 516 509 173 170 167 510 645

0 0 vi20 v120 v120 360 630
290 3 292 285 95 115 80 290 623
645 3 651 644 262 213 170 645 657

0 0 vi20 v120 v120 360 630

0 0 vi20 v120 v120 360 630
316 3 320 313 98 123 95 316 625
499 3 503 496 138 170 191 499 643
497 3 499 492 138 186 173 497 644
364 3 368 361 123 129 112 364 631
384 3 390 383 179 93 112 384 630
359 3 361 354 123 124 112 359 629
536 3 538 531 147 143 246 536 647
450 3 456 449 145 134 171 450 639
407 3 409 402 128 134 145 407 635
469 3 473 466 136 149 184 469 640
436 3 440 433 135 167 134 436 637

0 0 vi20 v120 v120 360 630
453 3 459 452 130 200 123 453 639
542 3 544 537 162 168 212 542 650
492 3 498 491 153 183 156 492 642
460 3 464 457 180 139 141 460 640
482 3 484 477 202 154 126 482 644
392 3 394 387 157 117 118 392 635
381 3 387 380 127 140 114 381 630
1415 3 419 412 138 154 123 415 634
686 3 688 681 269 249 168 686 686
455 3 457 450 146 140 169 435 641
529 3 533 526 156 216 157 529 646

0 0 0 0
402 3 408 401 157 124 121 402 633
385 3 389 382 132 124 129 385 631
332 3 334 327 113 108 111 332 629
455 3 457 450 118 148 189 435 641
361 3 365 358 139 101 121 361 631

0 0 vi20 v120 v120 360 630
433 3 437 430 171 119 143 433 637
424 3 428 421 136 143 145 424 637

BLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to Frances McDaniel - Buffaloe Lanes North



8/26/2025 Week 1 0f 13 Tuesday Mixed Fall 2025 Page 4

To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name _Avg _HDCP. Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
18 - Fall Fun
Debbie Perry 146 66 440 3 442 435 145 171 124 440 638
Jennifer McGehean 103 105 310 3 314 307 93 116 101 310 625
Melvin Perry 196 21 589 3 593 586 201 173 215 589 652
Jim McGehean 125 85 376 3 380 373 92 153 131 376 631
19 - Bowl Movements
VACANT 120 90 0 0 vi20 vi120 v120 360 630
Don Riley 185 31 557 3 559 552 142 214 201 557 650
Frank Reilly 154 59 463 3 467 460 141 140 182 463 640
Gus Vandermeeren 212 7 637 3 641 634 223 237 177 637 658
20 - The Bowling Stones
Mike Hodgson 95 112 285 3 291 284 74 125 86 285 621
Michele Zelvis 136 75 408 3 414 407 163 130 115 408 633
Prabhu Kamatchinathan 108 100 325 3 329 322 90 131 104 325 625
Kylie Hodgson 137 74 412 3 416 409 155 130 127 412 634
21 -Team 21
Anthony Myers 189 27 568 3 572 565 156 191 221 568 649
Jake D. Van Ollefen 183 33 551 3 553 546 203 175 173 551 650
Matt Ziminski 168 46 506 3 508 501 176 173 157 506 644
Nick Hayakawa 164 50 493 3 497 490 181 153 159 493 643
22 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

e Women Division 1: Division1

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Leslie Monroe 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caitlin Prevost 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lori Wiggins 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
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